Summary Totals
SYNAIRGEN PLC
Annual General Meeting, 18-JUN-2021 09:00
ORDINARY SHA

Appointing The Chairman

Resolution
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Votes
84,449,246
83,274,179
84,377,402
84,439,098
84,440,728
83,269,795
83,269,195
83,560,545
84,436,970
83,342,289
84,401,243
84,403,345

Appointing a Third Party

Resolution
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In Favour
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Combined Chairman and Third Party

Resolution
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Discretion
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Votes
0
1,176,779
70,202
8,506
6,876
1,177,809
1,178,409
7,476
13,276
1,096,828
36,512
36,122
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Against
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Withheld

Votes
8,810
7,098
10,452
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890,035
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18,939
20,301
18,589
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Withheld
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